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Session VJV

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Jatnieks145
St. Francis

9.400 8.300 8.8009.000 35.500
1 2 1 3T 1

1

Sabrina Stephens147
St. Francis

9.300 8.200 8.2008.600 34.300
2T 3 3 12 2

2

Maddie Craine142
St. Francis

8.800 7.200 8.6008.500 33.100
7T 8 4 5T 3

3

Kieran Hughes113
Lowell High School

9.300 7.000 8.8007.100 32.200
2T 9 13 3T 4

4

Kimberley Yu114
Lowell High School

8.500 __.___ 9.2007.600 25.300
11T 14T 8T 1 5

5

Alyssa Piauwasdy115
Lowell High School

9.100 7.400 __.___8.700 25.200
4T 7 2 21T 6

6

Gretchen Olson160
St. Francis

9.100 __.___ 8.0007.800 24.900
4T 14T 7 13T 7

7

Erin Casini151
St. Francis

8.800 __.___ 8.5007.200 24.500
7T 14T 11T 8T 8

8

Alex Kerrigan-O158
St. Francis

9.000 6.300 __.___6.900 22.200
6 12 14 21T 9

9

Nicole Ngo156
St. Francis

__.___ 8.500 __.___8.100 16.600
20T 1 5 21T 10

10

Alexis Doyle153
St. Francis

8.700 7.600 __._____.___ 16.300
9T 5 15T 21T 11

11

Brooke Hawkins148
St. Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.6007.500 16.100
20T 14T 10 5T 12

12

Stephanie Yee116
Lowell High School

7.000 __.___ 8.600__.___ 15.600
17 14T 15T 5T 13

13

Stacey Gee122
Lowell High School

8.300 __.___ __.___7.200 15.500
13 14T 11T 21T 14

14

Katie Loughron119
Lowell High School

7.800 __.___ 7.300__.___ 15.100
15 14T 15T 19T 15T

15T

Marissa Clapp141
St. Francis

__.___ 7.500 __.___7.600 15.100
20T 6 8T 21T 15T

15T

Hannah Ehnle110
Lowell High School

6.500 __.___ 8.300__.___ 14.800
18T 14T 15T 11 17

17

Noe Manley108
Lowell High School

7.400 6.800 __._____.___ 14.200
16 10 15T 21T 18

18

Vivian Gao117
Lowell High School

__.___ __.___ 9.000__.___ 9.000
20T 14T 15T 2 19

19

Victoria Chavez140
St. Francis

8.700 __.___ __._____.___ 8.700
9T 14T 15T 21T 20

20

Megan Aboud137
St. Francis

8.500 __.___ __._____.___ 8.500
11T 14* 15* 21T 21*

21*
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Jennifer Chen120
Lowell High School

__.___ __.___ 8.500__.___ 8.500
20T 14* 15* 8T 21*

21*

Kayla Ramans159
St. Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.400__.___ 8.400
20T 14T 15T 10 23

23

Sydnie Gehlen121
Lowell High School

__.___ __.___ 8.000__.___ 8.000
20* 14* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Courtney Correia157
St. Francis

8.000 __.___ __._____.___ 8.000
14 14* 15* 21T 24*

24*

Taylor Beatty139
St. Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.000__.___ 8.000
20* 14* 15* 13* 24*

24*

Jenny Harriman149
St. Francis

__.___ __.___ __.___7.900 7.900
20T 14T 6 21T 27

27

Simone St. Claire146
St. Francis

__.___ __.___ 7.800__.___ 7.800
20T 14T 15T 16 28

28

Michela Zavala144
St. Francis

__.___ 7.700 __._____.___ 7.700
20T 4 15T 21T 29

29

Brenda Lu123
Lowell High School

__.___ __.___ 7.500__.___ 7.500
20* 14* 15* 17* 30*

30*

Kelly Reid154
St. Francis

__.___ __.___ 7.500__.___ 7.500
20* 14* 15* 17* 30*

30*

Olivian Wong124
Lowell High School

__.___ __.___ 7.300__.___ 7.300
20T 14T 15T 19T 32

32

Shirley Ng109
Lowell High School

6.500 __.___ __._____.___ 6.500
18T 14T 15T 21T 33

33

Lindsey Anderberg138
St. Francis

__.___ 6.400 __._____.___ 6.400
20T 11 15T 21T 34

34

Maggie Troedson152
St. Francis

__.___ 6.200 __._____.___ 6.200
20T 13 15T 21T 35

35

Erin Panec150
St. Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 14* 15* 21* 36*

36*

Allison Runes155
St. Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 14* 15* 21* 36*

36*

Stef Serpa143
St. Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
20* 14* 15* 21* 36*

36*


